
 

 

Priory House 
Monks Walk 
Chicksands 

Shefford SG17 5TQ 
 

Chief Executive 
Jaki Salisbury 

 
 
 
TO EACH MEMBER OF THE 
CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE SHADOW EXECUTIVE 
 
 

17 April 2008  
 
Dear Councillor 
 
 
CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE SHADOW EXECUTIVE - Thursday 10 April 2008 
 
Further to the Agenda and papers for the above meeting, previously circulated, please find 
attached the following supplementary report(s). 
 
Agenda Item Description 

 
6.   ARRANGEMENTS FOR FUTURE MEETINGS OF THE SHADOW 

EXECUTIVE 
 

 To consider proposed dates, times and venues for future meetings 
of the Shadow Executive. 
 
(Report of the Proper Officer of Mid Bedfordshire District Council - 
Pages 6.1 to 6.2) 
 

 
Should you have any queries regarding the above please contact Democratic Services on 
Tel: 01462 611033 
 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
 
Kathrin John, 
Democratic Services Manager 
email: kathrin.john@midbeds.gov.uk 
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Agenda 
Item 
No. 6 

 
SHADOW EXECUTIVE  

 
10 APRIL 2008 

 
Proposed Programme of Meetings 

 
DATE VENUE 

 

Tuesday, 10 June 2008  Committee Room 2, District Offices, 

Dunstable 

Tuesday, 5 August 2008 Council Chamber, Priory House, 

Chicksands 

Tuesday, 2 September 2008 Committee Room 2, District Offices, 

Dunstable 

Tuesday, 30 September 2008 Council Chamber, Priory House, 

Chicksands 

Tuesday, 28 October 2008 

 

Committee Room 2, District Offices, 

Dunstable 

Tuesday, 25 November 2008 Council Chamber, Priory House, 

Chicksands 

Tuesday, 16 December 2008 Committee Room 2, District Offices, 

Dunstable 

Tuesday 20 January 2009 Council Chamber, Priory House, 

Chicksands 

Tuesday, 17 February 2009 (Budget) 

Council Chamber, Priory House, 

Chicksands 

Tuesday, 17 March 2009 Committee Room 2, District Offices, 

Dunstable 

Tuesday, 14 April 2009 

(last if election on 7 May) 

 

Council Chamber, Priory House, 

Chicksands 

Tuesday, 12 May 2009 

(If election delayed to 11 June) 

 

TBA 

 
All Meetings to commence at 4.00pm 



This page is intentionally left blank


	Agenda
	6 ARRANGEMENTS FOR FUTURE MEETINGS OF THE SHADOW EXECUTIVE
	item 6 - proposed programme of meetings2008-09


